8/31/2015 10:38 AM GMT

8/15/2015 5:45 PM GMT

4/6/2015 11:25 AM GMT

4172015 6:16 PM GMT

3/31/2015 8:48 PM GMT

3/31/2015 8:46 PM GMT

3/31/2015 8:45 PM GMT

3/28/2015 9:08 AM GMT

87.114.4.3

87.114.4.3

83.216.152.144

83.216.152.144

87.112.40.254

87.112.40.254

87.115.126.246

46.208.187.150

37.12 Mb/s

36.26 Mb/s

64.31 Mb/s

64.52 Mb/'s

67.96 Mb/s

67.91 Mb/s

65.87 Mb/s

64.35 Mb/s

16.99 Mb/s

16.42 Mb/s

17.01 Mb/s

17.33 Mb/s

17.18 Mb/s

16.01 Mb/s

17.15 Mb/s

16.23 Mb/s

28 ms

30 ms

28 ms

23 m=

27 ms

16 m=

2B ms

14 ms

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Newbury

Milton Keynes




BT Wholesale Broadband Performance Test

Broadband Speed Test Results

Download Speed (Mbps): 37.63
Upload Speed (Mbps): 15.39

Ping Latency(ms): 27.63

If you're not getting the speed test result you were expecting you can run an additional diagnostic test by clicking the button below.

Further Diagnostics



