9/4/2015 11:40 AM GMT	87.114.4.3	37.32 Mb/s	17.10 Mb/s	32 ms	Newbury	~ 50 mi	Share
8/31/2015 10:38 AM GMT	87.114.4.3	37.12 Mb/s	16.99 Mb/s	28 ms	Newbury	~ 50 mi	Share
8/15/2015 5:45 PM GMT	87.114.4.3	36.26 Mb/s	16.42 Mb/s	30 ms	Newbury	~ 50 mi	Share
4/6/2015 11:25 AM GMT	83.216.152.144	64.31 Mb/s	17.01 Mb/s	29 ms	Newbury	~ 50 ml	Share
4/1/2015 6:16 PM GMT	83.216.152.144	64.52 Mb/s	17.33 Mb/s	23 ms	Newbury	~ 50 mi	Share
3/31/2015 8:48 PM GMT	87.112.40.254	67.96 Mb/s	17.18 Mb/s	27 ms	Newbury	~ 50 mi	Share
3/31/2015 8:46 PM GMT	87.112.40.254	67.91 Mb/s	16.01 Mb/s	16 ms	Newbury	~ 50 mi	Share
3/31/2015 8:45 PM GMT	87.115.126.246	65.87 Mb/s	17.15 Mb/s	28 ms	Newbury	~ 50 mi	Share
3/29/2015 9:08 AM GMT	46.208.187.150	64.35 Mb/s	16.23 Mb/s	14 ms	Milton Keynes	~ 50 mi	Share

BT Wholesale Broadband Performance Test

Broadband Speed Test Results

Download Speed (Mbps): 37.63

Upload Speed (Mbps): 15.39

Ping Latency(ms): 27.63

Re-run Test

If you're not getting the speed test result you were expecting you can run an additional diagnostic test by clicking the button below.

Further Diagnostics